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File #:  Version: 309-1736 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:12/3/2009 Water Sewer Utility

On agenda: Final action:12/16/2009 1/20/2010

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Water & Sewer Utilities
Action:  (   ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (   ) Amending
Type of Service:  Bid Contract
Purpose: Phase-III (C) Netting Facilities at Jackson and Polk Streets (East Ward)
Entity Name:  J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc.
Entity Address:  101 East Broadway, Hackensack, NJ 07601
Contract Amount: $4,404,500.00
Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Water & Sewer Utilities, Capital Budget
Contract Period:  To be completed within 395 calendar days after notice to proceed
Contract Basis: (X) Bid   (   ) State Vendor  (   ) Prof.  Ser.  (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open (   ) No Reportable Contributions (   ) RFP  (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale (   ) Grant  (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Additional Information:
Bids Received: 8
Deferred 7R12-a 121609
Deferred 7R12-a 010610

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council1/20/2010 3 Pass

DeferMunicipal Council1/6/2010 2 Pass

DeferMunicipal Council12/16/2009 1 Pass

Dept/ Agency:  Water & Sewer Utilities
Action:  (   ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (   ) Amending
Type of Service: Bid Contract
Purpose: Phase-III (C) Netting Facilities at Jackson and Polk Streets (East Ward)
Entity Name: J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc.
Entity Address:  101 East Broadway, Hackensack, NJ 07601
Contract Amount: $4,404,500.00
Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Water & Sewer Utilities, Capital Budget
Contract Period: To be completed within 395 calendar days after notice to proceed
Contract Basis: (X) Bid   (   ) State Vendor  (   ) Prof.  Ser.  (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open (   ) No Reportable Contributions (   ) RFP  (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale (   ) Grant  (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Additional Information:
Bids Received: 8
Deferred 7R12-a 121609
Deferred 7R12-a 010610

City of Newark Printed on 4/1/2026Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

